
01-03-2022

Sl No Name of The Creditors
 Total Amount 
Claimed -INR 

 Amount 
Admitted-INR 

 Amount 
Under 

Verification-
INR 

 Amount 
Rejected 

1 M/s.Padmashree Alloys 20,66,775          20,66,775       -                

2 M/s. Precifine Die & Casting 1,77,54,236       13,27,168            1,64,27,068      

3 Trimurti Engineers 73,70,964          67,91,520       5,79,444           

4
Fildan Accessories (India) Private 

Limited
70,76,031          68,33,982       2,42,049           

5 Nutech Ancillaries 41,35,224          41,35,224       

3,84,03,230     2,11,54,669  -               1,72,48,561    

UCAL AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED 

LIST OF OPERATIONAL   CREDITORS  CLAIMS STATUS

TOTAL CLAIM RECEIVED AND ADMITTED =

CLAIMS  UPDATED AS ON


